

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1071204

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15						
Name:	Spot Description:						
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R						
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section						
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section						
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:						
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW						
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:						
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:						
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:						
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:						
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:						
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:						
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?						
Operator:							
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)						
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:						
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:						
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:						
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:						
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec Twp S. R						
☐ ENHR Permit #: ☐ GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:						
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date							

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY						
Letter of Confidentiality Received						
Date:						
Confidential Release Date:						
Wireline Log Received						
Geologist Report Received						
UIC Distribution						
ALT I II Approved by: Date:						

Side Two



Operator Name:				_ Lease N	lame:			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County:						
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	t-in pressures, st, along with f	whether sh inal chart(s	nut-in press	ure reach	ed static level,	hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom h	ole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S		Yes	No		Log	y Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	No		Name			Тор	I	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically	Yes Yes Yes	☐ No ☐ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
		Report all	CASING I		New	Used mediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In C	sing	Weigi Lbs. /	ht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	, ,,	and Percent dditives
		AI	DDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQUE	EZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Depth Top Bottom Type of Cement		# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/ Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated						cture, Shot, Cemei mount and Kind of N		d	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:		Liner Run:				
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN		ducing Meth	od:		as Lift C	Yes No	0		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.		Mcf	Water		ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		M	IETHOD OF	COMPLET	ION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open	Hole (Specify)	Perf.	Dually (nmingled mit ACO-4)			

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038353 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

	,,								n usse	71
DATE 10/08/11	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE		CALLED OUT		ON LOCATION	8:0	10 /2-	JOB FLNISH
LEASE Hame	WELL#	1	LOCATION Z	أرادين	1 11 1.	.c /	· Lev	COUN	ITY I	STATE
OLD OR NEW CI			Sint			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	,	
		0						٦		•
CONTRACTOR /		No Ile	is Rox1		OWNER					
TYPE OF JOB 💢		289					•			•
HOLE SIZE /2			358'		CEMENT				-	
CASING SIZE &	1/1				AMOUNT	ORD.	ERED _ 20	b C	<u> ب ر</u>	3200
TUBING SIZE		DEP			_ 2,	1.0	re/			
DRILL PIPE TOOL			TH							
PRES, MAX		DEP	IMUM		COMMON		000	e /	/ 0	33500
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT		POZMIX		200	_@ <i></i> _		23,30
CEMENT LEFT IN	I CSG.)L JOH(1		GEL		.4		7/, 2)	8500
PERFS.					CHLORIDI	 E				407.40
DISPLACEMENT	2/.	143	//		ASC					
		IPMENT	-							
	DQU	II WEDING								
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ED . 5/2	4 4					_@		
	CEMENT HELPER	•	_					_@		
BULK TRUCK	HELL LIK	1000						_ @ _		
	DRIVER	Nick			-			_@_		
BULK TRUCK	DICITION	70,0,0						_@_		
	DRIVER				- IIII		211	_@_	9,25	474.75
					HANDLIN MILEAGE	,	11/5/9/21	م @ _	7,23	1160,50
	0128	MARKS:			MILEAGE		Majorie			
1. 61			1						TOTAL	5377,15
1091 0 St	s, + C.	ardy	J1,							
EST Ste	Ula Hen	<i></i>					SERVI	CE		
Mixed 20	n ike				DEIVELLOR				-	
TOTINED DO	- 0/-5				DEPTH OF					(/0.4
	/ /	$\overline{}$	110/				CHARGE .GE			1/251 W
PHE		itcul	atel		MILEAGE) ₁ &)	J57000
									//60	
					MANIFOL	υ		@		
					LUL		ىق	_ @ _	Your	20000
CHARGE TO:	Merica	Pas	FALLERIA					_ ~ _		0,
	, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		21.50,5						LATOT	167500
STREET			,						IOIAL	1012
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP						•	
						P	LUG & FLOA	T EQt	JIPMEN	T
				,						
			Thuks	,				@		
			TIMUS	~				@		
To Allied Cemen	ting Co.	LLC	10							
You are hereby re			nentino equinme	∍nf		m= 11				
and furnish ceme					-			@_		
contractor to do										
done to satisfacti							•		TOTAL.	
contractor. I hav										
TERMS AND CO					SALES TA	X (If	Any)			
		Hotel	. 311 1110 1040130 1	J.41C,			GES 705		ننے	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	Than	\mathcal{D}	,							
PRINTED NAME	Short	4500	lig		DISCOUN	T	ر وح		IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
)							
PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE	1000	a/	351,51 -	_						
- <u>^</u>		1	- E							
			\mathscr{F}_{i}							
			1							

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038357 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

RUSS	ISAS 6766	55	SERVICE POINT:					
DATE /0/3//11	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE / 9		ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE TRUIT	WELL#	,	LOCATION	>	1 1w 15	Water	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir		_/	/-	-0116	100	1200	procees.	1 10,
	_		Sinh				J	
CONTRACTOR /	oducti	64 J#	フ・3 ツ		OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 7	2/4	T.D			CEMENT	3.4	- 1101	a
CASING SIZE 5	12 157			<u>C-</u>	AMOUNT OR	DERED <u>257</u> (C 1025c	0 19190	<i>,</i>
DRILL PIPE		DEI	TH TH		30 //~	(NORSO	n acc	se f
TOOL			PTH					
PRES. MAX			NIMUM		COMMON		@	
MEAS, LINE		SHO	DE JOINT 3	1.44	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	ICSG. う	1.44			GEL		@	
PERFS.	~		, ,		CHLORIDE_			0.10
DISPLACEMENT					ASC	56	@ 18,00	90000
	EQU	IPMENT			AMO.	250	_@	5.887,50
			,	_//_	11110.	D, C C		
		ERS AG		и			_	-
# Y/> BULK TRUCK	HELPER	Woo	dy					
	DRIVER	N	ick.				@	
BULK TRUCK	DRITER		-/-				@	
	DRIVER				HANDI MG		@	67500
					HANDLING_ MILEAGE		_ @ <u>'2,2</u> 5	1881,01
	pe	MARKS:			MILEAGE	uprejerie		
ر ر سید		_	1111 -	,			TOTA	L <u>9343,50</u>
Tusert 1			- 141c Se	OSKI				
					1		_	
Project for	/c /s.		Mixed		5	SERV	ICE	
don 5%	/e /s.	ailea	/ in a	ife				
Sosts	150	ailean Shu	L four	JE.	DEPTH OF JO	OB	;	192501
Sosts	150	ailea	L four	JE.	DEPTH OF JO	OB		1925,00
you Str	150	Giles Shi Cines	L four	Jacon	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT	OB K CHARGE 'AGE		
Clarked po	150	Giles Shi Cines	L office	Jacon	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	OB K CHARGE 'AGE		
Clarked po	150	Girel Shu Cinel Ale Ce	1 officer	James PS	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE 'AGE	_ @ . _ @ . >, os _ @ _	N-C
So str So str Was held for St. 14 LL Consideration	for the state of t	Gilcon Cinel My C	L office	James PS	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	OB CCHARGE 'AGE	: @ _ @	
Clarked po	for the state of t	Gilcon Cinel My C	1 officer	James PS	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE 'AGE	@	N-(
CHARGE TO:	for the state of t	Gilcon Cinel My C	1 officer	James PS	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE 'AGE	@	N-(
CHARGE TO: L	Jest Jest Meria	Gilas	1 /500 2 /500	Jacon Jacon Jed	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE 'AGE	@	N-C
CHARGE TO:	Jest Jest Meria	Gilas	1 /500 2 /500	Jacon Jacon Jed	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OBCCHARGE	: @@ @ @	N-(N-(L /92500)
CHARGE TO: L	Jest Jest Meria	Gilas	1 /500 2 /500	Jacon Jacon Jed	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB K CHARGE 'AGE	: @@ @ @	N-(N-(L /92500)
CHARGE TO: L	Jest Jest Meria	Gilas	Sin a Constant of the Sign of	Jacon Jacon Jest	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB	.:@@@@	N-(N-(L /925 ⁻⁰⁹
CHARGE TO: L	Jest Jest Meria	Gilas	Sin a Constant of the Sign of	Jacon Jacon Jest	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	: @ . @ . @ . @ . TOTA TEQUIPME	N-(N-(1/925 00)
CHARGE TO: LOTY	food food for its	Shi Shi	1 /500 2 /500	Jacon Jacon Jest	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	: @ . @ . @ . @ . TOTA TEQUIPME	N-(N-(1/925 00)
CHARGE TO: LOS Allied Cemer	feel feel string Co.,	Shirt	I soo co sta	James Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean Jean	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	### TOTA TEQUIPME ###################################	N-(N-(1/925 00 1/94,00 1/94,00 272,00
CHARGE TO: LOS Allied Cemer You are hereby r	ST string Co., requested	Crack Ship Crack	I sow ZIP Thank menting equip	Jacon Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Ja	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	### TOTA TEQUIPME ###################################	N-(N-(1/925 00)
CHARGE TO: LOS Allied Cemer You are hereby rand furnish cemer	sting Co., equested enter and	CATE	ZIP_	Jacon January Jews Jews Jews Jews Jews Jews Jews Jews	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	### TOTA TEQUIPME ###################################	N-(N-(1/925 00 1/94,00 1/94,00 272,00
CHARGE TO: LOS Allied Cemer You are hereby rand furnish ceme contractor to do	sting Co., equested enter and work as is	CATE LLC. to rent cephelper(s) s listed. T	ZIP_ menting equip to assist owner the above wor	Jacob	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	@	N-(N-(1925 00) 194,00 194,00 272,00 206,00
CHARGE TO: LOCAL TO Allied Cemer You are hereby rand furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti	sting Co., equested enter and work as is ion and su	CATE LLC. to rent cerhelper(s) s listed. Topervision	ZIP	Jacob	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	@	N-(N-(1/925 00 1/94,00 1/94,00 272,00
CHARGE TO: LOS Allied Cemer You are hereby rand furnish ceme contractor to do	sting Co., equested enter and work as is ion and size read an	LLC. to rent cerhelper(s) s listed. Topervision d understa	ZIP	ment or k was nt or ERAL	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD LOL B Color G C Color	PLUG & FLOA	### TOTA TEQUIPME ###################################	N-(N-(1925 00) 194,00 194,00 272,00 206,00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby rand furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfactic contractor. I have	sting Co., equested enter and work as is ion and size read an	LLC. to rent cerhelper(s) s listed. Topervision d understa	ZIP	ment or k was nt or ERAL	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCH EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD Color SALES TAX	PLUG & FLOA	@	N-(N-(1925 00) 194,00 194,00 272,00 206,00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfactic contractor. I have TERMS AND C	sting Co., requested enter and work as is ion and store read an ONDITIO	LLC. to rent cerhelper(s) s listed. Topervision d understa	ZIP	ment or k was nt or ERAL	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD CONTROL SALES TAX (TOTAL CHAI	CHARGE AGE S7 PLUG & FLOA SALLES GIF Any) RGES HE	@	N-(N-(1/925 00 1/94,00 1/94,00 272,00 208,00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby rand furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfactic contractor. I have	sting Co., requested enter and work as is ion and store read an ONDITIO	LLC. to rent cerhelper(s) s listed. Topervision d understa	ZIP	ment or k was nt or ERAL	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD CONTROL SALES TAX (TOTAL CHAI	CHARGE AGE S7 PLUG & FLOA SALLES GIF Any) RGES HE	@	N-(N-(1925 00) 194,00 194,00 272,00 206,00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfactic contractor. I have TERMS AND C	sting Co., requested enter and work as is ion and store read an ONDITIO	LLC. to rent cerhelper(s) s listed. Topervision d understa	ZIP	ment or k was nt or ERAL	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD CONTROL SALES TAX (TOTAL CHAI	CHARGE AGE S7 PLUG & FLOA SALLES GIF Any) RGES HE	@	N-(N-(1/925 00 1/94,00 1/94,00 272,00 208,00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfactic contractor. I have TERMS AND C	sting Co., requested enter and work as is ion and store read an ONDITIO	LLC. to rent cerhelper(s) s listed. Topervision d understa	ZIP	ment or k was nt or ERAL	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD CONTROL SALES TAX (TOTAL CHAI	CHARGE AGE S7 PLUG & FLOA SALLES GIF Any) RGES HE	@	N-(N-(1/925 00 1/94,00 1/94,00 272,00 208,00

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038356

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT: TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 8:10 1 LOCATION ZUNIEL /W OLD OR NEW Circle one) OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE T.D. CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED_100 Thisatron: **CASING SIZE** DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE 4/2 DEPTH /900 TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @ PERFS. **CHLORIDE** DISPLACEMENT 100 @18,00 1800,00 **EQUIPMENT** @ CEMENTER Share **PUMP TRUCK** @ 405 HELPER Toda **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER 8/10 **BULK TRUCK** @ min DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE. REMARKS: TOTAL 296441 SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1050,00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 700 MILEAGE MANIFOLD -@ 228,0 @ Yra CHARGE TO: Meridian Eng TOTAL 16720 STREET _____ CITY____STATE_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. 0 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner orcontractor to do work as is listed. The above work was ·TOTAL done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) ___ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. 4641.41 TOTAL CHARGES ____ PRINTED NAME DOUG BUDG DISCOUNT _______ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038355

Federal Tax I.D.:	# 20-5975804	•				
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT: Ruse []					
	LLED OUT	ON LOCATIO	N JOB START	JOB FINISH		
DATE 10/30/11 5 105 19 w		1.	COUNTY	STATE,		
LEASE Hand Traffell# LOCATION ZUNICL	IW 15	12 W	Rocks	1/0/		
OLD OR OF Circle one)						
CONTRACTOR Rosal Brillis 18. HC	OWNER					
TYPE OF JOB & Spot Mus	OWNER					
HOLE SIZE > 7 T.D.	CEMENT	10	/			
CASING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT OR	DERED	ste This	afrogic		
TUBING SIZE DEPTH						
DRILL PIPE 4 2 DEPTH 1959	•					
TOOL DEPTH						
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON					
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		@			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL	3_	@ 	os 174.60		
PERFS.	CHLORIDE _		<u> </u>	180000		
DISPLACEMENT	ASC	100				
EQUIPMENT			@ @			
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Shane, Hout			^			
# 468 HELPER Todd						
BULK TRUCK			@			
# 410 DRIVER Nick			@			
BULK TRUCK			@ <u>Yrin</u>	<u> </u>		
# DRIVER	HANDLING_		@ _2; 2)^	344.00		
	MILEAGE 🚣	11/5/ //rile		648,81		
REMARKS:		•	TOT	AL 2964,41		
Soffal sosks on B. Hi- Displaced 10 661	DENTH OF IV		RVICE			
Tryes to load the Cold Not	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUC			1050,0		
Migerel 50 more Stes. Displacal	EXTRA FOO	K CHARGE _ TAGE	@	7030.0		
10611 Com out of the	MILEAGE		7 @ 7,00	399.00		
	MANIFOLD.		@			
			@			
44	cu		7 @ 4/10	228.00		
CHARGE TO: Meridian Energ INC			тот	AL 167709		
CITYSTATEZIP		DITIC & FI	OAT EQUIPM	ENT		
Marker"		,				
Masker			@			
1 pomer.						
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.						
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment						
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 					
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was						
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOT	`AL		
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL						
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.						
	TOTAL CHA	ARGES	4641.41			
DRINTED NAME DOLLA P. 1.3						
PRINTED NAME DOUG DOALS	DISCOUNT		IF	PAID IN 30 DAY		
SIGNATURE DOUG BUSINES						